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Keskerakonna annetuste register – II kvartal 2005
Kuupäev Annetaja Kontaktandmed Väärtus

1 02.04.2005 KAAREL PÜRG Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
2 03.04.2005 RAUDSEPP EVALD Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 2 500,00 kr
3 04.04.2005 EVELYN SEPP Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
4 04.04.2005 MARTIN HIRVE Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 120,00 kr
5 05.04.2005 LAANET VELLO Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 80,00 kr
6 05.04.2005 NAILJA SATTAROVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 12,00 kr
7 05.04.2005 NAILJA SATTAROVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 120,00 kr
8 05.04.2005 SIIRI OVIIR Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
9 07.04.2005 REPS MAILIS 1 800,00 kr

10 08.04.2005 OLGA PAVLENKOVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 1 120,00 kr
11 08.04.2005 SAVISAAR VILJA Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
12 08.04.2005 VALERI IVANOV Keskväljak 14, Paide, tel 383 8604 50,00 kr
13 11.04.2005 KALDA HELLE Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 5 400,00 kr
14 12.04.2005 ELDAR EFENDIJEV Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 2 000,00 kr
15 13.04.2005 KRISTIINA VIHERPUU Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 100,00 kr
16 15.04.2005 REBANE RAIVO Raekoda, Tartu, tel 736 1201 400,00 kr
17 19.04.2005 EVALD TEETLOK Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 420,00 kr
18 19.04.2005 TATJANA ERLICH Tööstuse 43, Tallinn, tel 55 638 369 125,00 kr
19 20.04.2005 VLADIMIR VELMAN Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 3 600,00 kr
20 21.04.2005 MALLE KOBIN Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 500,00 kr
21 23.04.2005 REBANE RAIVO Raekoda, Tartu, tel 736 1201 300,00 kr
22 25.04.2005 AADU MUST Raekoda, Tartu, tel 736 1201 6 500,00 kr
23 29.04.2005 OLGA PAVLENKOVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 1 080,00 kr
24 30.04.2005 NELLI PRIVALOVA Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 2 000,00 kr
25 30.04.2005 TOIVO TOOTSEN Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
26 02.05.2005 LAANET VELLO Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 300,00 kr
27 02.05.2005 OLEV RAJU Raekoda, Tartu, tel 737 5843 7 000,00 kr
28 02.05.2005 PÕDRAMÄGI NIKOLAI Raekoda, Tartu, tel 731 8292 120,00 kr
29 02.05.2005 PÕDRAMÄGI NIKOLAI Raekoda, Tartu, tel 731 8292 1 700,00 kr
30 03.05.2005 EVELYN SEPP Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
31 03.05.2005 VIKTOR PALM Mõisavahe 22-10, Tartu, tel 748 85 84 120,00 kr
32 04.05.2005 SIIRI OVIIR Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 2 313,00 kr
33 05.05.2005 KAAREL PÜRG Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
34 05.05.2005 PEETER PALUSAAR Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 25 000,00 kr
35 05.05.2005 SIIRI OVIIR Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 2 055,00 kr
36 08.05.2005 ELDAR EFENDIJEV Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
37 09.05.2005 JAAN KORPUSOV Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 50 000,00 kr
38 09.05.2005 REPS MAILIS 1 800,00 kr
39 09.05.2005 VALERI IVANOV Keskväljak 14, Paide, tel 383 8604 50,00 kr
40 11.05.2005 SAVISAAR VILJA Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
41 16.05.2005 OLGA PAVLENKOVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 2 920,00 kr
42 24.05.2005 JÜRISTO AAVO Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 120,00 kr
43 24.05.2005 MARIKA TUUS Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 10 800,00 kr
44 25.05.2005 MAIA LAANEVÄLI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 50,00 kr
45 29.05.2005 HEIMAR LENK Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 7 200,00 kr
46 30.05.2005 HELLE KUKK Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 25 000,00 kr
47 30.05.2005 NELLI PRIVALOVA Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 2 000,00 kr
48 30.05.2005 TOIVO TOOTSEN Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
49 31.05.2005 EVELYN SEPP Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 2 500,00 kr
50 31.05.2005 PIRET AASMÄE Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 120,00 kr
51 02.06.2005 KOIT PIKARO Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
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52 03.06.2005 KAAREL PÜRG Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
53 03.06.2005 REBANE MATTI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 120,00 kr
54 03.06.2005 REBANE RAIVO Raekoda, Tartu, tel 736 1201 300,00 kr
55 03.06.2005 SEPPIK AIN Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 25 000,00 kr
56 04.06.2005 SIIRI OVIIR Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 2 313,00 kr
57 07.06.2005 REPS MAILIS 1 800,00 kr
58 09.06.2005 KALDA HELLE Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 3 600,00 kr
59 09.06.2005 SAVISAAR VILJA Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
60 12.06.2005 ELDAR EFENDIJEV Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
61 13.06.2005 ENDEL UPPIN Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 300,00 kr
62 13.06.2005 KERSTI LAASTAU Pärnu 3, Paide, tel 383 8631 165,00 kr
63 13.06.2005 VALERI IVANOV Keskväljak 14, Paide, tel 383 8604 50,00 kr
64 15.06.2005 LUHALAID VEIKKO Pargi 2, Sinimäe, tel 392 9000 1 660,00 kr
65 15.06.2005 NIKITIN JURI Kesk 27, Sillamäe, tel 397 4044 240,00 kr
66 20.06.2005 KUZNETSOVA GALINA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 200,00 kr
67 22.06.2005 OLGA PAVLENKOVA Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 2 220,00 kr
68 28.06.2005 SHEHOVTSOV JÜRI Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 20 000,00 kr
69 30.06.2005 HARLAMOV OLEG Harju 11, Tallinn, tel 625 6303 200 000,00 kr
70 30.06.2005 KOPLI MATI Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 100 000,00 kr
71 30.06.2005 NELLI PRIVALOVA Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 2 000,00 kr
72 30.06.2005 TAIM PEETER Kalda tee 1c, Tartu, tel 565 5791 200 000,00 kr
73 30.06.2005 TOIVO TOOTSEN Lossiplats 1a, Tallinn, tel 631 6637 1 800,00 kr
74 30.06.2005 VÕRK VEIKO Toom-Rüütli 3/5, Tallinn, tel 627 3460 100 000,00 kr

Kokku 856 363,00 kr

Tõnismägi 11, Tallinn, tel 628 1222


